131www.speedtiger.com.twwww.speedtiger.com.tw
Shape Flute Type Mode Photo Coatin Spec. Cutting
Condition
Thread 3~5 Thread Mill.ISO 2D TM 132 165
Thread 3~5 Thread Mill.ISO. 2D Coolant TMC 132 165
Thread 3~5 Thread Mill.ISO.1.5D TMEL 133 165
Thread 3~5 Thread Mill.ISO.1.5D
Coolant TMCEL 133 165

TM Series
ZrN-A
TM Series INDEX
132 www.speedtiger.com.twwww.speedtiger.com.tw
MODE
Thread
Diameter Pitch   Diameter Thread
Length
Full
Length
Shank
Diameter
No. of
flutes Coating
M mm d  l L D z
TM-M0305002303 M3 0.5 2.3 6.75 50 4 3 .03 .08
TM-M0407003103 M4 0.7 3.1 8.75 50 4 3 .03 .08
TM-M0508003803 M5 0.8 3.8 10.80 50 4 3 .03 .08
TM-M0610004503 M6 1 4.5 13.50 65 6 3 .03 .08
TM-M0812506004 M8 1.25 6 18.13 65 6 4 .03 .08
TM-M1015007504 M10 1.5 7.5 21.75 80 8 4 .03 .08
TM-M1217509504 M12 1.75 9.5 27.13 80 10 4 .03 .08
TM-M1420010004 M14 2 10 31.00 80 10 4 .03 .08
TM-M1620012005 M16 2 12 35.00 105 12 5 .03 .08
TM-M2025016005 M20 2.5 16 43.75 105 16 5 .03 .08
TM-M2430016005 M24 3 16 52.50 110 16 5 .03 .08
MODE
Thread
Diameter Pitch   Diameter Thread
Length
Full
Length
Shank
Diameter
No. of
flutes Coating
M mm   d  l L D z
TMC-M0610004503 M6 1 4.5 13.50 65 6 3 .03 .08
TMC-M0812506004 M8 1.25 6 18.13 65 6 4 .03 .08
TMC-M1015007504 M10 1.5 7.5 21.75 80 8 4 .03 .08
TMC-M1217509504 M12 1.75 9.5 27.13 80 10 4 .03 .08
TMC-M1420010005 M14 2 10 31.00 80 10 4 .03 .08
TMC-M1620012005 M16 2 12 35.00 105 12 5 .03 .08
TMC-M2025016005 M20 2.5 16 43.75 105 16 5 .03 .08
TMC-M2430016005 M24 3 16 52.50 110 16 5 .03 .08
TM - Thread Mill.ISO 2D
TMC - Thread Mill.ISO. 2D Coolant
NUT
SCREW1/8P

133www.speedtiger.com.twwww.speedtiger.com.tw
TM Series
MODE
Thread
Diameter Pitch   Diameter Thread
Length
Full
Length
Shank
Diameter
No. of
flutes
Effective
Length Coating
M mm d l L D z L2
TMEL-M0305002303 M3 0.5 2.3 5.0 50 4 3 9.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M0407003103 M4 0.7 3.1 7.0 50 4 3 12.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M0508003803 M5 0.8 3.8 8.0 50 4 3 15.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M0610004503 M6 1 4.5 10.0 65 6 3 18.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M0812506004 M8 1.25 6 13.8 65 6 4 24.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M1015007504 M10 1.5 7.5 16.5 80 8 4 30.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M1217509504 M12 1.75 9.5 19.3 105 10 4 36.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M1420010005 M14 2 10 24.0 105 10 5 42.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M1620012005 M16 2 12 26.0 105 12 5 48.0 .03 .08
MODE
Thread
Diameter Pitch   Diameter Thread
Length
Full
Length
Shank
Diameter
No. of
flutes
Effective
Length Coating
M mm  d  l L D z L2
TMCEL-M0610004503 M6 1 4.5 10.0 65 6 3 18.0 .03 .08
TMCEL-M0812506004 M8 1.25 6 13.8 65 8 4 24.0 .03 .08
TMCEL-M1015007504 M10 1.5 7.5 16.5 80 10 4 30.0 .03 .08
TMCEL-M1217509504 M12 1.75 9.5 19.3 105 12 4 36.0 .03 .08
TMCEL-M1420010004 M14 2 10 24.0 105 14 4 42.0 .03 .08
TMCEL-M1620012005 M16 2 12 26.0 105 16 5 48.0 .03 .08
TMEL - Thread Mill.ISO.1.5D
TMCEL - Thread Mill.ISO.1.5D Coolant
Dd
L

Cutting Condition
 P165
134 www.speedtiger.com.twwww.speedtiger.com.tw
TMCH - Thread Mill.ISO.1.5D/2D Chamfer
MODE
Thread
Diameter Pitch   Diameter Thread
Length
Full
Length
Shank
Diameter
No. of
flutes Coating
M mm   d l L D z
TMCH45-M0305002303(TL5.25) M3 (1.5xD) 0.5 2.3 5.25 65 6 3 .03 .08
TMCH45-M0305002303(TL6.75) M3 (2xD) 0.5 2.3 6.75 65 6 3 .03 .08
TMCH45-M0407003103(TL7.35) M4 (1.5xD) 0.7 3.1 7.35 65 6 3 .03 .08
TMCH45-M0407003103(TL8.75) M4 (2xD) 0.7 3.1 8.75 65 6 3 .03 .08
TMCH45-M0508003803(TL8.4) M5 (1.5xD) 0.8 3.8 8.40 65 6 3 .03 .08
TMCH45-M0508003803(TL10.8) M5 (2xD) 0.8 3.8 10.80 65 6 3 .03 .08
TMCH45-M0610004503(TL10.5) M6 (1.5xD) 1 4.5 10.50 80 8 3 .03 .08
TMCH45-M0610004503(TL13.5) M6 (2xD) 1 4.5 13.50 80 8 3 .03 .08
TMCH45-M0610004503(TL16.5) M6 (2.5xD) 1 4.5 16.50 80 8 3 .03 .08
TMCH45-M0812506004(TL14.38) M8 (1.5xD) 1.25 6 14.38 80 10 4 .03 .08
TMCH45-M0812506004(TL18.13) M8 (2xD) 1.25 6 18.13 80 10 4 .03 .08
TMCH45-M0812506004(TL21.88) M8 (2.5xD) 1.25 6 21.88 80 10 4 .03 .08
TMCH45-M1015007504(TL17.25) M10 (1.5xD) 1.5 7.5 17.25 105 12 4 .03 .08
TMCH45-M1015007504(TL21.75) M10 (2xD) 1.5 7.5 21.75 105 12 4 .03 .08
TMCH45-M1015007504(TL27.75) M10 (2.5xD) 1.5 7.5 27.75 105 12 4 .03 .08
TMCH45-M1217509504(TL20.13) M12 (1.5xD) 1.75 9.5 20.13 105 14 4 .03 .08
TMCH45-M1217509504(TL27.13) M12 (2xD) 1.75 9.5 27.13 105 14 4 .03 .08
TMCH45-M1217509504(TL32.38) M12 (2.5xD) 1.75 9.5 32.38 105 14 4 .03 .08
ZrN-A
ZrN-A

 P165
135www.speedtiger.com.twwww.speedtiger.com.tw
MODE
Thread
Diameter Pitch   Diameter Thread
Length
Full
Length
Shank
Diameter
No. of
flutes Coating
M mm d l L D z
TMCHC45-M0508003803(TL8.4) M5 (1.5xD) 0.8 3.8 8.40 65 6 3 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0508003803(TL10.8) M5 (2xD) 0.8 3.8 10.80 65 6 3 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0610004503(TL10.5) M6 (1.5xD) 1 4.5 10.50 80 8 3 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0610004503(TL13.5) M6 (2xD) 1 4.5 13.50 80 8 3 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0610004503(TL16.5) M6 (2.5xD) 1 4.5 16.50 80 8 3 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0812506004(TL14.38) M8 (1.5xD) 1.25 6 14.38 80 10 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0812506004(TL18.13) M8 (2xD) 1.25 6 18.13 80 10 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0812506004(TL21.88) M8 (2.5xD) 1.25 6 21.88 80 10 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1015007504(TL17.25) M10 (1.5xD) 1.5 7.5 17.25 105 12 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1015007504(TL21.75) M10 (2xD) 1.5 7.5 21.75 105 12 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1015007504(TL27.75) M10 (2.5xD) 1.5 7.5 27.75 105 12 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1217509504(TL20.13) M12 (1.5xD) 1.75 9.5 20.13 105 14 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1217509504(TL27.13) M12 (2xD) 1.75 9.5 27.13 105 14 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1217509504(TL32.38) M12 (2.5xD) 1.75 9.5 32.38 105 14 4 .03 .08
TMCHC - Thread Mill.ISO.1.5D/2D Chamfer
Coolant

SCREW 1/8P
60°
ZrN-A
ZrN-A
MODE
Thread
Diameter Pitch   Diameter Full
Length
Shank
Diameter
No. of
flutes
Effective
Length Coating
M mm d  L D z L2
TMSM1ZT-M01002500723 M1 0.25 0.72 50 4 3 3.1 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M01202500903 M1.2 0.25 0.9 50 4 3 3.7 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M01403001053 M1.4 0.3 1.05 50 4 3 4.3 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M01603501203 M1.6 0.35 1.2 50 4 3 5.0 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M02004001523 M2 0.4 1.52 50 4 3 6.2 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M02204501603 M2.2 0.45 1.6 50 4 3 6.8 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M02504501903 M2.5 0.45 1.9 50 4 3 7.8 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M03005002303 M3 0.5 2.3 50 4 3 9.3 .03 .08
MODE
Pitch   Diameter Thread
Length
Full
Length
Shank
Diameter
No. of
flutes
Effective
Length Coating
mm TPI d   l L D z L2
TMPA60-035-0600195003 0.35-0.6 72-40 1.95 0.75 50 4 3 6.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-050-0770245003 0.5-0.8 48-32 2.45 0.75 50 4 3 7.7 .03 .08
TMPA60-050-1000315003 0.5-0.8 48-32 3.15 0.90 50 4 3 10.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-050-1200400003 0.5-1.0 48-24 4 1.05 50 4 3 12.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-050-1500470004 0.5-1.25 48-20 4.7 1.05 60 6 4 15.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-050-1800600004 0.5-1.25 48-20 6 1.20 60 6 4 18.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-075-2400800004 0.75-1.5 32-16 8 1.20 60 8 4 24.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-100-3001000005 1.0-2.5 24-10 10 1.35 75 10 5 30.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-100-3601200005 1.0-2.5 24-10 12 1.35 100 12 5 36.0 .03 .08
ZrN-A
ZrN-A
NUT
SCREW 1/8P